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Rang
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Vorname
Melina

Bianca
Severin
Elena

Ansby

Maurin
Corinna
Lara
Gianna
David

Ladina
Lukas
Andri
Lukas
Gian Luca
Luca

Nicolas
Anzlyn
Marianna
Not Arman

Ninetta

Name
Janett

Aebi
Willy
Nemec
Baumann
Jlanett
Aebi
Pfranger
Miller
Lampert

Ammann
Fliri

Aebi
Dietrich
Gernet
Gurtner

Baumann
Baumann
Sempert
Willy

Muller

Ort
Sent

Ftan

Guarda

Scuol

La Punt Chamues-ch
Sent

Ftan

Scuol

Scuol

Giarsun

larasp
Scuol
Ftan
Scuol
Scuol
Scuol

Lz Punt Chamues-ch
Lz Punt Chamues-ch
Scuol

Guarda

Scuol

Laufzeit
9:47

17-21
19:49
22:39
26:53
28:51
28:58
48:31
49:33
Pot

17:36

18:15

18:29
Pof
Pof
Pof

21:18
22:32
25:01
27:04

4:10



